WITH LED MODELS
Intelligent energy saving
DC technology
Up to 75% less power
consumption
High airflow capacity
Extremely quiet
- ideal for bedrooms

Extension Rods (optional)
Extension rods with wiring loom available for high ceilings.
Order Code Colour   LED Output 5 Step
Dimmable
Tri
Colour
Remote
Control Inc
SKY903WH/BL White/Black N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes
SKY903WH-L/BL-L White/Black 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes
SKY1203WH/BL White/Black N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes
SKY1203WH-L/BL-L White/Black 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes
SKY1303WH/BL White/Black N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes
SKY1303WH-L/BL-L White/Black 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes
SKY1303TK Teak N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes
SKY1303TK-L Teak 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes
SKY1503WH/BL White/Black N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes
SKY1503WH-L/BL-L White/Black 20w 1800Lm Yes Yes Yes
SKY1503TK Teak N/A N/A N/A N/A Yes
SKY1503TK-L Teak
Sweep
Size mm
900
900